884 | Front seat belt (CA), (US) CH 40000-, L.H.D

WI.‘!_.-"FI
e
Fig. Part No. Description Qty. PS
1 6841715 Seat belt, quartz, left 1
CH -123000, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior
code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.
31320418 Seat belt, quartz, left 1
CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74.,
Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.
31351422 Seat belt, quartz, left 1
CH 128082-, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior
code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.
31267568 Seat belt, quartz, left 1

CH -128081, Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X71,
5X81, 5X74, 5X84, 5D7G.




6841716

31320419

31351429

6841713

31267568

31320416

31351421

6841714

31320417

31351450

30738903
9194744
985046

30633364
30633363
985049

6841698

31332732

Seat belt, quartz, right
CH -123000, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior
code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.

Seat belt, quartz, right
CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74.,
Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.

Seat belt, quartz, right
CH 128082-, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior
code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.

Seat belt, charcoal, left
CH -123000, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M.,
Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Seat belt, quartz, left

CH -128081, Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78.,
Interior code: 5X71, 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.

For vehicles with airbag.

Seat belt, charcoal, left
CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code:
5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Seat belt, charcoal, left
CH 128082-, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M.,
Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Seat belt, charcoal, right
CH -123000, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M.,
Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Seat belt, charcoal, right
CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code:
5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Seat belt, charcoal, right
CH 128082-, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M.,
Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.

Button, quartz
Button, charcoal

Flange screw
M10x20

Plastic washer

Guide, left
Guide, right

Flange screw
M10x40

Belt catch, left, quartz
CODE 5X8X, CODE 5X71, CODE 5D7G, CODE 5E74, CODE
5X78

Belt catch, right, quartz
CODE 5X8X, CODE 5X71, CODE 5D7G, CODE 5E74, CODE
5X78

@

NS



6841697 Belt catch, left, charcoal
CODE 5X77, CODE 5D7H, CODE 5X79, CODE 5D7M

31351183 Belt catch, right, charcoal
CODE 5X77, CODE 5D7H, CODE 5X79, CODE 5D7M

@

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

986185 Six point socket screw
3543662 Spring washer

Plastic washer

Washer

Washer
8639900 Slide member, left
8639901 Slide member, right
982823 Flange screw

M10x60

Spacer
39885713 Cover, quartz, left
39885715 Cover, quartz, right
39885712 Cover, charcoal, left
39885714 Cover, charcoal, right
8639584 Sound insulation, left
8639585 Sound insulation, right
31292334 Bracket, left
31292336 Bracket, right
8613737 Screw

NS

NS

NS

NS



