





Fig.	Part No.	Description	Qty.	PS
1	6841715	Seat belt, quartz, left CH -123000, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.	1	
	31320418	Seat belt, quartz, left CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.	1	
	31351422	Seat belt, quartz, left CH 128082-, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.	1	
	31267568	Seat belt, quartz, left CH -128081, Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X71, 5X81, 5X74, 5X84, 5D7G.	1	



	6841716	Seat belt, quartz, right CH -123000, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior	1	
	31320419	code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G. Seat belt, quartz, right	1	
	01020410	CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.		
	31351429	Seat belt, quartz, right CH 128082-, Interior code: 5X71., Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G.	1	
	6841713	Seat belt, charcoal, left CH -123000, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
	31267568	Seat belt, quartz, left CH -128081, Interior code: 5E74., Interior code: 5D78, 5E78., Interior code: 5X71, 5X81, 5X84, 5D7G. For vehicles with airbag.	1	
	31320416	Seat belt, charcoal, left CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
	31351421	Seat belt, charcoal, left CH 128082-, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
	6841714	Seat belt, charcoal, right CH -123000, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
	31320417	Seat belt, charcoal, right CH 123001-128081, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
	31351450	Seat belt, charcoal, right CH 128082-, Interior code: 5D7H., Interior code: 5D7M., Interior code: 5X77., Interior code: 5X79.	1	
2	30738903	Button, quartz	2	
	9194744	Button, charcoal	2	
3	985046	Flange screw M10x20	1	
4		Plastic washer	1	NS
5	30633364	Guide, left	1	
	30633363	Guide, right	1	
6	985049	Flange screw M10x40	3	
7	6841698	Belt catch, left, quartz CODE 5X8X, CODE 5X71, CODE 5D7G, CODE 5E74, CODE 5X78	1	
	31332732	Belt catch, right, quartz CODE 5X8X, CODE 5X71, CODE 5D7G, CODE 5E74, CODE 5X78	1	



_	6841697	Belt catch, left, charcoal CODE 5X77, CODE 5D7H, CODE 5X79, CODE 5D7M	1	
	31351183	Belt catch, right, charcoal CODE 5X77, CODE 5D7H, CODE 5X79, CODE 5D7M	1	
8	986185	Six point socket screw	1	
9	3543662	Spring washer	1	
10		Plastic washer	1	NS
11		Washer	1	NS
12		Washer	1	NS
13	8639900	Slide member, left	1	
	8639901	Slide member, right	1	
14	982823	Flange screw M10x60	1	
15		Spacer	1	NS
16	39885713	Cover, quartz, left	1	
	39885715	Cover, quartz, right	1	
	39885712	Cover, charcoal, left	1	
	39885714	Cover, charcoal, right	1	
17	8639584	Sound insulation, left	1	
	8639585	Sound insulation, right	1	
18	31292334	Bracket, left	1	
	31292336	Bracket, right	1	
19	8613737	Screw	1	